Complete Assemblies
42
Buzzer M2BJ-B
16-mm Diameter Panel-Mounted
Buzzer Unit
H Four models offer eight different types
of sounds, plus two modes newly added
to the high-sound type

Pushbuttons, Selector Switches, and
Key Switches
Ordering Information
Item Part numberItem
Standard sound High sound
Sound w/jumper Intermittent Intermittent
(short)
Intermittent
(high-pitched)
Intermittent
(short,
high-pitched)
Intermittent
(high-pitched)
Intermittent
(short)
w/o jumper Continuous Intermittent
(long)
Continuous
(high-pitched)
Intermittent
(long,
high-pitched)
Continuous Intermittent
(long)
Supply 6 VAC/DC M2BJ-B06 M2BJ-B06A M2BJ-B06B M2BJ-B06C M2BJ-BH06D M2BJ-BH06ESupply
voltage 12 to
24 VAC/DC
M2BJ-B24 M2BJ-B24A M2BJ-B24B M2BJ-B24C M2BJ-BH24D M2BJ-BH24E
12 to 24 DC M2BJ-B24-D — M2BJ-B24B-D — M2BJ-BH24D-D M2BJ-BH24E-D
J ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Name Shape Classification Remarks Part number
Snap-in mounting leaf
spring
— Cannot be used with mounting nut
Panel cutout becomes 16.2 dia.
+0.3, --0
A3B-3001
Panel plug Rectangular Reserves hole cut out on panel for
future mounting
A3BJ-3003
Square
future mounting
A3BA-3003
Round A3BT-3003
Tightening tool — Useful for mounting buzzers one
after another. Do not over-tighten.
A3B-3004
M2BJ-B M2BJ-B
43
Specifications
J STANDARD-SOUND TYPE
Rated 6 VAC/DC M2BJ-B06 M2BJ-B06A M2BJ-B06B M2BJ-B06CRated
voltage 12 to 24 VAC/DC M2BJ-B24 M2BJ-B24A M2BJ-B24B M2BJ-B24C
Sound pressure (distance: 0.1 m, at
rated voltage)
Continuous sound:
80 dB min.